
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 10.600 11.300 13.200 15.700 10.300 15.000 0.000 76.100

2 9.800 11.000 11.100 16.300 12.400 12.600 0.000 73.200

3 9.100 13.100 10.700 16.000 11.500 12.700 0.000 73.100

4 10.900 11.300 11.200 15.700 11.500 12.300 0.000 72.900

5 10.700 12.500 11.600 16.300 10.300 10.400 0.000 71.800

6 9.700 10.400 12.800 14.000 12.800 10.100 0.000 69.800

7 5.200 6.800 2.900 5.500 3.100 4.000 0.000 27.500

Glenbard West

School

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday April 24, 2017

T e a m      T o t a l s

Glenbard East

Glenbard North

Mundelein

Wheaton Co-Op

Lake Park

Glenbard South



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 5.800

2 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South 5.200

3 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein 4.800

4 Petar Trisic 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.400

4 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East 4.400

6 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 4.100

7 Jonathan Yangas 0 Glenbard West 3.800

8 Nikita Collings 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.500

8 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East 3.500

10 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 3.100

10 Noah Hanson 0 Glenbard West 3.100

12 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 3.000

12 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 3.000

14 Ronan Schuelke 0 Glenbard North 2.900

14 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 2.900

16 Jose Nunez 0 Wheaton Co-Op 2.800

17 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 2.700

18 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 2.500

19 Charlie Denenberg 0 Glenbard West 2.200

20 Tyrine Nkhoma 0 Wheaton Co-Op 2.100

20 Shray Komal 0 Glenbard North 2.100

20 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 2.100

23 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 2.000

24 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park 1.900

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday April 24, 2017

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 5.300

2 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 4.900

3 George Gonzalez 0 Glenbard North 4.800

4 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein 4.600

5 Petar Trisic 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.400

6 Tyrine Nkhoma 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.200

7 Yousuf Khan 0 Glenbard West 4.100

8 Brandon Morales 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.900

9 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South 3.800

9 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 3.800

9 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East 3.800

12 Nikita Collings 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.700

12 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 3.700

14 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 3.600

15 Steve Nguyen 0 Glenbard West 3.500

16 Ronan Schuelke 0 Glenbard North 3.400

16 Marco Curiel 0 Glenbard West 3.400

18 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 3.300

19 Edwin Martinez 0 Mundelein 3.100

19 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 3.100

21 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 2.900

21 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park 2.900

23 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East 2.800

24 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 2.200

25 Paul Maliekal 0 Glenbard South 2.000

26 AJ Biancalana 0 Glenbard South 1.000

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday April 24, 2017

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East 5.000

2 Nikita Collings 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.800

2 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein 4.800

2 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East 4.800

5 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 4.700

6 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 4.400

7 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park 4.200

8 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 3.900

9 Noah Hanson 0 Glenbard West 3.800

10 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 3.700

11 Petar Trisic 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.600

11 Charlie Denenberg 0 Glenbard West 3.600

13 Yousuf Khan 0 Glenbard West 3.500

14 John Lima 0 Glenbard East 3.400

15 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 3.300

16 Nicholas Jackson 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.200

16 Ronan Schuelke 0 Glenbard North 3.200

18 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 3.100

18 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 3.100

18 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 3.100

21 Josue Osorio 0 Mundelein 3.000

22 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South 2.900

23 Brandon Morales 0 Wheaton Co-Op 2.800

24 Isaac Kim 0 Glenbard North 2.700

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday April 24, 2017

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 6.000

2 Tyrine Nkhoma 0 Wheaton Co-Op 5.600

2 Jonathan Yangas 0 Glenbard West 5.600

4 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South 5.500

4 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 5.500

4 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East 5.500

7 Jose Nunez 0 Wheaton Co-Op 5.400

7 Steve Nguyen 0 Glenbard West 5.400

9 Nikita Collings 0 Wheaton Co-Op 5.300

9 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein 5.300

9 Josh Ramirez 0 Glenbard North 5.300

9 Noah Hanson 0 Glenbard West 5.300

13 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 5.200

13 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 5.200

13 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 5.200

13 Ronan Schuelke 0 Glenbard North 5.200

13 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 5.200

13 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 5.200

19 Petar Trisic 0 Wheaton Co-Op 5.000

19 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 5.000

19 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East 5.000

22 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 4.500

23 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park 2.800

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday April 24, 2017

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 6.100

2 Noah Hanson 0 Glenbard West 4.900

3 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 4.400

4 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein 4.200

5 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 4.100

6 Nikita Collings 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.000

6 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 4.000

8 Ronan Schuelke 0 Glenbard North 3.800

9 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 3.600

10 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 3.500

11 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East 3.400

11 Jonathan Yangas 0 Glenbard West 3.400

13 Nicholas Jackson 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.300

13 Josue Osorio 0 Mundelein 3.300

13 Lachin Khasanov 0 Glenbard North 3.300

13 John Lima 0 Glenbard East 3.300

17 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park 3.200

18 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South 3.100

19 Brandon Morales 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.000

19 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 3.000

21 Petar Trisic 0 Wheaton Co-Op 2.900

22 Ed Perez 0 Glenbard East 2.800

22 Charlie Denenberg 0 Glenbard West 2.800

24 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 2.700

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday April 24, 2017

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein 5.200

1 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 5.200

3 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East 5.100

4 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 4.900

5 Luis Perez 0 Glenbard East 4.700

5 Jonathan Yangas 0 Glenbard West 4.700

7 Nikita Collings 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.400

7 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 4.400

9 Ronan Schuelke 0 Glenbard North 4.100

9 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 4.100

9 Charlie Denenberg 0 Glenbard West 4.100

12 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South 4.000

13 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 3.800

14 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 3.700

14 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 3.700

14 Noah Hanson 0 Glenbard West 3.700

17 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 3.400

17 Charlie Balagtas 0 Glenbard North 3.400

19 Nicholas Jackson 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.200

20 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 3.100

21 Josue Osorio 0 Mundelein 3.000

22 Petar Trisic 0 Wheaton Co-Op 2.800

23 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park 2.600

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday April 24, 2017

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 5.800 5.300 4.700 6.000 6.100 4.400 32.300

2 Isaac Antunez 0 Mundelein 4.800 4.600 4.800 5.300 4.200 5.200 28.900

3 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 4.100 4.900 4.400 5.500 4.400 4.900 28.200

4 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East 4.400 2.800 4.800 5.500 3.400 5.100 26.000

5 Nikita Collings 0 Wheaton Co-Op 3.500 3.700 4.800 5.300 4.000 4.400 25.700

6 Charlie Barrett 0 Glenbard South 5.200 3.800 2.900 5.500 3.100 4.000 24.500

7 Petar Trisic 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.400 4.400 3.600 5.000 2.900 2.800 23.100

8 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 3.100 3.600 3.300 5.200 4.000 3.700 22.900

9 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 2.900 3.100 3.700 5.200 4.100 3.800 22.800

10 Ronan Schuelke 0 Glenbard North 2.900 3.400 3.200 5.200 3.800 4.100 22.600

11 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 2.500 3.800 3.100 5.000 3.600 4.100 22.100

12 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 2.000 2.200 3.900 5.200 3.500 3.100 19.900

13 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 2.100 3.300 3.100 4.500 2.700 3.700 19.400

14 Dvarri Bass 0 Lake Park 1.900 2.900 4.200 2.800 3.200 2.600 17.600

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Monday April 24, 2017

A l l  -  A r o u n d


